
APEX SKI BOOTS/STOCKLI SKIS Bruce

ARDICA HEATED SKI WEAR John

ARDICA HEATED SKI WEAR/GIRO/K2/MARKER BINDINGS Marc

ATLAS SNOWSHOES Nate

Atomic Marek 

ATOMIC BOOTS/SKIS Stacey

ATOMIC BOOTS/SKIS Mike

ATOMIC BOOTS/SKIS Mark

ATOMIC BOOTS/SKIS Dick

ATOMIC BOOTS/SKIS/BLIZZARD SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS Barry

BLIZZARD SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS Adam

BLIZZARD SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS Andy

BLIZZARD SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS Joey

BLIZZARD SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS Joe

BOULDER SHADES Barry

DALBELLO/ELAN Jay

DPS SKIS/FLYLOW GEAR Nick

DYNASTAR/LANGE BOOTS Austin 

DYNASTAR/LANGE BOOTS KT

FISHER SKIS Brian

FUXI RACING Franz

GIRO HELMETS AND GOGGLES Francis 

HABER VISION Kris

HABER VISION (affinity code HOT BANDITS for extra 10%) Mark

HEAD/TYROLIA  Chris

HEAD/TYROLIA  Greig

HOTRONIC/K2/MARKER BINDINGS/SNAP DRY/SWANY GLOVES/VOLKL SKIS Bill

HOTRONIC/SALOMON/SWANY/ Stacy

HOTRONIC/SWANY GLOVES Stephen

HOVLAND SNOWSKATES Chuck 

K2 Skis, Boots, Poles, Helmets, THERM-IC Boot Heaters BJ

K2 Skis, Boots, Poles, Helmets, THERM-IC Boot Heaters LJ

K2 /MARKER BINDINGS    Greg

K2 /MARKER BINDINGS/VOLKL SKIS AND SNOWBOARDS    Spencer

SALOMON SKIS and BOOTS Bill

Marker Bindings BJ

NEVERSUMMER SNOWBOARDS Chuck 

NEVERSUMMER SNOWBOARDS Lyndsey

NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Tim (TC)

NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Dan

NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Francis

NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Melissa

NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Kolby 

NORDICA SKIS/BOOTS  Lonnie 

OPEDIX Kim

PHUNKSHUN Lyndsey



PROSTAR, BOLLE, MANZELLA GLOVES, ZEAL OPTICS Chris

REVO GOGGLES AND SUNGLASSES Lyndsey

REVO GOGGLES AND SUNGLASSES Alex 

RIDE SNOWBOARD  Jeff

ROSSIGNOL Val 

ROSSIGNOL/ LOOK BINDINGS Chris

SCOTT/SCOTT GOGGLES/TECNICA BOOTS Marc

SIDAS/THERMIC Lyndsey

SKILOGIC Carri

SNO-LIFE Scott

STOCKLI SKIS Greg

STOCKLI SKIS Lyle

SWANS Ken

TECHNICA BOOTS Joe

VOLKL SKIS     Debbie

VOLKL SKIS     Chico

VOLKL SKIS/TECNICA BOOTS/VOLKL SNOWBOARDS  Jurgen

WSI Sports Joel

ZEAL OPTICS Gerry



Bowlin 303-202-6548 bruce.bowlin@msn.com

Kirschner 970-476-0550 jkvail@comcast.net

Harrison 970-331-4061 mharrison@vailresorts.com

Goldberg 970-845-5313 nateg@vailresorts.com

Szwebel 970-726-0248 bszwebel@vailresorts.com

Gerrish 970-845-5344 sgerrish@vailresorts.com

Grant 970-376-5651 offpiste@centurytel.net

Grimaldi 970-331-1568 grimaldi@vail.net

Whiston 970-476-4601 dick_whiston@juno.com

Simmers 970-653-4334 cofish@vail.net

Beaulieu 970-688-0872 pucknskivail@hotmail.com

Berger 970-476-5416 andycberger@aol.com

Roberts 970-390-9281 joey_roberts@hotmail.com

Webster 970-845-2363 furnace04@hotmail.com 

Wheeler 303-795-1884 info@BoulderShades.com

Larson 303-550-6474 jay@jaylarsonrealty.com

Alexander 970-389-8204 nickinthemtns@gmail.com

Stauffer 970-754-3229 austin.j.stauffer@vailresorts.com

Tannenbaum 970-331-6341 karen_071@yahoo.com

Corbellini 970-376-4989 lainmyers@aol.com

Fuchsberger 970-376-1288 franz@fuxiracing.com

Do 970-754-4304 Fdo@vailresorts.com

Husted 970-376-0684 vailskifly@yahoo.com

DeFelice 970-471-4469 snowryder_md@hotmail.com

Candow 970-748-0161 chris@colorado.net 

Sheldon  970-754-5384 greig52@yahoo.com

Hubbard 970-748-6911 bnbhubbard@hotmail.com

Deck 970-390-3435 Stacydeck@comcast.net

Jentzen 970-845-8716 sjentzen@comcast.net

Hewitt 970-376-8430 hewitt.chuck@gmail.com

Aguilar 970-390-5874 baguilar@vailresorts.com

Joseph 970-376-5519

Willis 970-845-5343 gwillis@vailresorts.com    

Crick 970-306-7812 spencercrick@gmail.com

Davis 970-390-6964 wgdgroup@comcast.net

Aguilar 970-390-5874

Hewitt 970-376-8430 hewitt.chuck@gmail.com

Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmal.com

Carlson 970-390-6841 tc@vail.net

Houck 970-754-4470 dhouck@vailresorts.com

Do 970-754-4304 Fdo@vailresorts.com

Marotto 617-877-9880 melissa@marotto.org

Knox 970-376-0400

Bredeson 970-471-0340

Gustafson 970-376-2515 kgustafson@opedixlabs.com

Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmal.com
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Barr  303-565-9268 cbarr1955@aol.com

Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmal.com

Welch 203-247-6323 Awelch27@gmail.com

Matthes 248-760-5716 jottsnobrd@aol.com  

Gross 970-581-2599 serialskier05@gmail.com

Caurso 508-523-2873 chris.t.caruso@gmail.com

Harrison 970-754-4345 mharrison@vailresorts.com

Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmal.com

Tedstrom 970-376-5729 tedstrom@centurytel.net

Marino 970 390-7406 scott@sno-life.com

Kelley 970-376-0495 paraglidevail@hotmail.com

Viers 970-389-2252 lviers@centurytel.net

Ito 970-376-2540 okcorral@vail.net

Bouchard 970-328-4353 bouchard328@centurytel.net

Epifanio 970-748-1697 debiepi@comcast.net

Thuon 970-331-4807 chico65@hotmail.com    

Durrschmidt 970-331-5057 jurgenski@yahoo.com 

612-327-7794 joel@wsisports.com

Huttrer 970-389-6175 ghuttrer@colorado.net

mailto:Lyndseysnowboards@gmal.com
mailto:Awelch27@gmail.com
mailto:serialskier05@gmail.com
mailto:chris.t.caruso@gmail.com
mailto:Lyndseysnowboards@gmal.com
mailto:scott@sno-life.com
mailto:debiepi@comcast.net
mailto:joel@wsisports.com
mailto:ghuttrer@colorado.net

